
R    

    

LILY SHANGHAI LILY

rin

BEARING LIMITED

 Number EE722115-722185(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

 

 

TS SERIES

Email: lilybea g@lily-bearing.com

   Part

0.62"

3.6875"

2.75"

3.75"

-0.3"

11
.5

"

18
.5

"

0.08"
16

.9
3"

17
.0

5"

12
.9

9"

13
.7

8"

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/ee722115-722185/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

	EE720125-720236(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)
	EE720125-720236(Tapered Single Roller Bearings)

